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SPRING / SUMMER 2025
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BLOUSE 55104 COL.333
SHIRT 56332 COL.333
PANTS 50203 COL.0O1

BLOUSE 55060 COL.599
PANTS 50201 COL.333

BLAZER 54100 COL.333 DRESS 57028 COL.599

DRESS 57028 COL.599

=

SHIRT 56332 COL.505
SKIRT 51100 COL.505

SHIRT 56330 COL.0O06
SKIRT 51100 COL.505

SHIRT 56337 COL.599
PANTS 50058 COL.505

KNIT 58030 COL.116
SHIRT 56344 COL.505
PANTS 50058 COL.505

SHIRT 56334 COL.003 BLOUSE 55061 COL.599 DRESS 57029 COL.599

PANTS 50059 COL.506 PANTS 50059 COL.506

BLAZER 54057 COL.506
SHIRT 56334 COL.003
PANTS 50059 COL.506

BLOUSE 55102 COL.399

PROGRAM 51

2

SHIRT 56332 COL.333
PANTS 50203 COL.001

1

PANTS 50204 COL.505

SHIRT 56343 COL.505
SHIRT 56344 COL.505
PANTS 50200 COL.399



SPRING / SUMMER 2025

PROGRAM 61

BLOUSE 55106 COL.041 SHIRT 56336 COL.006
SKIRT 51100 COL.433 SKIRT 51100 COL.433

a
-
4

BLOUSE 55054 COL.499 DRESS 57017 COL.499
PANTS 50058 COL.001

BLOUSE 55045 COL.499
PANTS 50202 COL.041

BLOUSE 55106 COL.041
PANTS 50202 COL.041

PROGRAM 66

=

BLOUSE 55523 COL.499
PANTS 50203 COL.00O1

BLOUSE 55115 COL.519
PANTS 50204 COL.519

SHIRT 56339 COL.0O06
PANTS 50201 COL.433

SHIRT 56340 COL.006
PANTS 50202 COL.041

BIANCA HEADOFFICE

BIANCA Moden GmbH & Co. KG
Kreuzweg 70 | 48607 Ochtrup
T +49 (0) 2553 - 79 0
contact@bianca.de

BIANCA HAMBURG

Britta van der Linden
Modecentrum, Haus A

7. 0G, Raum 720

Modering 1, D - 22457 Hamburg
T +49 (0) 40 - 5 59 17 72

M +49 (0) 171 569 02 82
britta.vanderlinden@bianca.de

BIANCA DUSSELDORF

Heike Seeger

Halle 30, Raum 2.05
Rheinmetallgeléande
Derendorfer Allee 12

D - 40476 DUsseldorf

T +49 (0) 211 - 51 45 23 80
M +49 (@) 171 - 623 17 22
heike.seeger@bianca.de

BIANCA ESCHBORN

Jutta Hitscher

Haus der Mode 1

7. 0G, Raum Nr. Q711
Kdélner StraBe 1

D - 65760 Eschborn

T +49 (0) 61 96 - 48 25 66
M +49 (@) 171 623 17 55
jutta.hitscher@bianca.de

BIANCA SINDELFINGEN

Sandra Felger

Haus der Konfektion III, EG
Mahdentalstrasse 112

D - 71065 Sindelfingen

T +49 (0) 70 31 - 81 23 09
M +49 (0) 171 623 17 46
sandra.felger@bianca.de

BIANCA MUNCHEN

Jens Pilgram

Sturm Plaza Munchen
Karl-Weinmair-Str. 6

D - 80807 MUnchen

T +49 (0) 89 - 3 59 04 77

M +49 (0) 171 623 17 50
jens.pilgram@bianca.de

BIANCA BERLIN | SCHKEUDITZ
Ellen Landgraf

M +49 (0) 160 - 972 657 64
ellen.landgraf@bianca.de

FOLLOW US:

YOUR CONTACTS

BIANCA SWITZERLAND
Katharina Flick

Beutler fashion group AG
Wright-Strasse 1

8152 Glattpark, Schweiz
M +41 79 209 31 55
bianca@beutler.ch

BIANCA AUSTRIA

Martina Exenberger
Fashion Mall Salzburg
0G 1 / Top 23
Carl-Zuckmayer-Str. 37
5020 Salzburg, Austria
T +43 (0) 1 59 67 757

M +43 (0) 664 40 03 121
info@exenberger.co.at

BIANCA NETHERLANDS
Marieke Jaspers

BIANCA Handelsmaatschappij B.V.

world fashion center 4.06.01
Koningin Wilhelminaplein 13
1062 HH Amsterdam, Nederland
T +31 (0) 206 17 23 21

M +31 (0) 613 73 43 23
marieke.jaspers@bianca.de

BIANCA BELGIUM / LUXEMBOURG
Sofie Deblieck
Gerda Vanherwegen

BIANCA International N. V. IFG V

Baalhoek 50, 8

1853 Strombeek - Bever

T +32 (0) 2 - 2 67 95 20

M +32 (0) 474 470 920
sofie.deblieck@bianca.de
gerda.vanherwegen@bianca.de

BIANCA GREAT BRITAIN

Mark Taylor

No 1, 36A Hightown

Middlewich

Cheshire,CW10 9AN

M +44 (0) 7768 625 395
mt-fashionagencies@outlook.com

Klaus Jochums

Headoffice Germany

M +49 (0) 151 52 57 28 86
bianca@jochums.com

BIANCA IRELAND / NIR

Ruth Keane, Sales Manager
Showing at:

Room 6, No 4 Graine O Rourke‘s
Fashion City, Ballymount
Dublin 24

Ireland

M +353 (87) 121 4857
ruth.keane@bianca.de

BIANCA SCANDINAVIA

Klaus Jochums

Headoffice Germany
Kreuzweg 70

DE 48607 Ochtrup

M +49 (0) 151 52 57 28 86
bianca@jochums.com

BIANCA FRANCE

Sandra Chicheportiche / North-East

129, Rue du Général de Gaulle
F - 59110 La Madeleine
M +33 (0) 6 - 29 61 22 97

sandrachicheportiche6@gmail.com

Dominique Sallenave / South-West

232, Avenue Maurice Martin
F - 40150 Soorts-Hossegor

M +33 (0) 6 - 33 27 04 94
d.sallenave@gmail.com

BIANCA RUSSIA / CIS
Andreas Baum

Baum & Brands GmbH
Breitenbachstr. 23
13509 Berlin, Germany

T +49 (0) 30 - 2084 7583
info@baumbrands.de

BIANCA CANADA

Marlene Mountain

Femstyle Inc.

3981 Blvd. St. Laurent
Suite RC03-105

Montréal QC H2W 1Y5, Canada
T +1 (0) 514-288-0937
marlene@femstyle.ca

BIANCA MIDDLE EAST

Fehmi Chama GmbH & Co. KG
Otto-Hahn-Str. 2

85609 Dornach, Germany

T +49 (@) 89-9 94 03 30

M +49 (0) 172-8 92 03 10

f.chama@chama-fashion.de

BIANCA CZECH REPUBLIC / SLOVAKIA

Michal Drabecéek

Premium Marken S.R.O.
Dolni Valy 776

688 01 Uhersky Brod

T +420 (@) 572 - 630 651
M +420 (0) 608 - 260 140
bianca.czech@seznam.cz

BIANCA SLOVENIA
MAS modna agencija
Suzana Novak Vodopivec

Showroom: Motnica 2, 1236 Trzin

T +386 (0) 1 330 72 10
M +386 (0) 40 731 696
ssnovak@siol.net



